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Stock Exchange Release no. 5/2005 
 
 

Quarterly statement of shareholdings in Columbus IT Partner A/S  
 
 
 
 
In line with the Danish law on securities trading §37, section 8, following hereby is the official reporting on the 
Board of Directors’ and the management’s shareholdings in Columbus IT Partner A/S and the total holdings by 
persons and companies covered by the Danish law on securities trading §34, section 4 according to §37 
section 3, at the close of the period for access to trading the Company’s shares. 
 
Share issuing company:  Columbus IT Partner A/S, CVR-no.: 13 22 83 45 
    Securities identification code: DK0010268366 
 
    
At 25 January 2005 the accounting of the relevant persons’ shareholdings is as follows: 
 

Columbus IT Partner A/S Number of 
shares at  

11 October 2004 

Activity since  
11 October 2004 

Number of 
shares at  

25 January 2005 

Share Value 
(DKK) 

 
Board of Directors 
 

 
14,328,977 

 
10,250,000 

 
24,578,977 

 
417,105,240 

 
Management 
 

 
0 

 
130,000 

 
130,000 

 
2,206,100 

 
Total shareholdings for all 
persons covered by the insider 
register 
 

 
 

14,453,238 

 
 

10,274,656 
 

 
 

24,727,894 

 
 

419,632,361 

 
 
 
No trading in the Company’s shares has been reported since the last statement of shareholdings. The 
changes are due to Consolidated Holdings’ acquisition of shares and entry into the Board of Directors as well 
as the completed directed issues. 
 
 
 
Columbus IT Partner A/S 
 
 
Jan U. T. Bitterhoff 
Business Development Executive 


