

## Stock Exchange Release no. 5/2005

## Quarterly statement of shareholdings in Columbus IT Partner A/S

In line with the Danish law on securities trading §37, section 8, following hereby is the official reporting on the Board of Directors' and the management's shareholdings in Columbus IT Partner A/S and the total holdings by persons and companies covered by the Danish law on securities trading §34, section 4 according to §37 section 3, at the close of the period for access to trading the Company's shares.

Share issuing company:

Columbus IT Partner A/S, CVR-no.: 13 22 83 45 Securities identification code: DK0010268366

At 25 January 2005 the accounting of the relevant persons' shareholdings is as follows:

Columbus IT Partner A/S	Number of shares at 11 October 2004	Activity since 11 October 2004	Number of shares at 25 January 2005	Share Value (DKK)
Board of Directors	14,328,977	10,250,000	24,578,977	417,105,240
Management	0	130,000	130,000	2,206,100
Total shareholdings for all persons covered by the insider register	14,453,238	10,274,656	24,727,894	419,632,361

No trading in the Company's shares has been reported since the last statement of shareholdings. The changes are due to Consolidated Holdings' acquisition of shares and entry into the Board of Directors as well as the completed directed issues.

Columbus IT Partner A/S

Jan U. T. Bitterhoff Business Development Executive